Date in
1802-05-01
1802-05-01

1802-05-01
1802-05-01
1802-05-01

1802-05-01

1802-05-01
1802-05-01
1802-05-01

1802-05-01
1802-05-01
1802-05-01
1802-05-01
1802-05-01

1802-05-01
1802-05-04

1802-05-04
1802-05-04
1802-05-04
1802-05-04
1802-05-04
1802-05-07
1802-05-07
1802-05-07
1802-05-07
1802-05-07
1802-05-07
1802-05-07
1802-05-07
1802-05-07
1802-05-07
1802-05-07

From
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Newnham
Stourport

Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

For
John Woolley
James Gladwin

Thomas Hemming
Walter Cowling
Thomas Taylor

Robert Pumfrey

Edward Lane
James Walker
Mr Howell

Mr Vines

Mr Webb

Mr Warner
William Lane
Thomas Simpson

Thomas Williams Esq
Wiggin Graham & Co

J Cunningham
M Dennis
Bethell & Co
Leak, Young & Co
S Bird
Nathaniel Miles
John Cook
Edward Keene
John Davis

N Jones
Charles Glover
John Rudge

J Clutterbuck
T&S Canal CO
John Holmes
Thomas Cox

Where
London
Kempsford

Wanborourh
Kempsford
Oxford

Wantage

Cirencester
Chalford
Cirencester

Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Eastington nr Cirencester

Temple Mills, Marlow
London

London
London
London
London
Brimscombe
Ryeford
Lodgemore
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Hampton
Brimscombe
Brimscombe
Chalford

Cargo

1 tierce Cider

2 bundles Rods, 1 bundle Hoops, 1 dozen Scythes, 1 dozen
Hooks, 1 Basket, 32 bars Iron

200 Wagon Spokes

1 Basket

1 Bedstead, 1 Pillow, 2 Blankets & Cover, 2 Tables, 1 large
Basket, 1 Chair

4 bunches Strakes, 1 bag Nails, 6 Grindstones

24 bars Iron
1 bag Beans
4 hogsheads Cider

1 hogshead Cider

1 pocket Hops

1 hogshead Cider

40 bars Iron

1500 4ft Heart Laths, 500 3ft Heart Laths, 1000 4ft Sap Laths,
1 Basket

1028 cakes Copper; UB

12 Rotative Ovens, 2 Range Ovens, 1 Bookcase, 2 Doors, 13
Chests, 13 Covers; WG

1 side Glass

1 side Glass (racked)

1 side Glass (racked)

1 side Glass (racked)

1 bag Nails

1 cask Oil

3 bags Spanish Wool

30 16ft 3in White Deasl

8 Ysin White Deals

1 cask Oil

1 bag Spanish Wool; CG Stroud
1 barrel Tar

3 cases Sashes

6 barrels Pitch

1 barrel Rye Flour

1 cask Spirits

Tons

41

Cwt
6
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2
2
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4 Received 6 packages; G's charge

Freight paid to Brimscombe;
For Bowly & Tovey's boat
For Bowly & Tovey's boat
For Bowly & Tovey's boat
2 For Bowly & Tovey's boat; 1
hogshead to Lechlade, 2 to
Cricklade, 1 to Siddington
23 For Bowly & Tovey's boat
20 For Bowly & Tovey's boat
17 For Bowly & Tovey's boat
For Bowly & Tovey's boat
For Bowly & Tovey's boat

Juy

o

15
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R Skey's charge; from J G Ames

25 R Skey's charge; from J G Ames
25 R Skey's charge
21 R Skey's charge
18 R Skey's charge

[y

2

N

Delivered at Ryeford
Delivered at Lodgemore
Delivered at Stroud
Delivered at Stroud
Delivered at Stroud
Delivered at Stroud
Delivered at Stroud
11

Put to Co's stores
24
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